Potton Trophy

Boat Name
Patch

Nani Dragon
Comet
Makedo
Bluebottle
Heron

Little Linda

Hcap Start
1874 11:20:00
1889 11:20:00
1500 11:20:00
1750 11:20:00
1558 11:20:00
1950 11:20:00
2000 11:20:00

Sheet1

Finish
12:13:30
12:14:00
12:04:00
12:15:00
12:09:30
12:22:00
12:25:00

7 (Boats Finishing)

1857 (ACT + 5%)

1729

Elapsed Corrected Pos

3210
3240
2640
3300
2970
3720
3900
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OKPerf PerfNo PerfiInd CSF ProvCh New Hcap

1713 1856 -18 -18 1856
1715 1874 -15 -15 1874
1760 1527 27 27 1527

1908 158

1717 159

2151 201

2255 255
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